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AQUATICS
Xi'an (CHN) -
. WORLD AQUATICS
19 - 21 Aprll D|V|N(%WORLDCUP
Event 9 Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

21 APR 2024 - 12:02

Detailed Results

RankIName NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round| Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
1|YANG Hao CHN 407C| 3.2| 9.0| 9.0| 96 95| 9.5| 96| 95| 88.00 1 88.00 1
626B| 3.5 96| 8.5 86| 85| 85| 8.5 85 89.25 2| 177.25 1
307C| 3.4| #5| 8.0| 86 8.0 75| 8.0 85 81.60 =4| 258.85 2 4.85
207B| 3.6| 85 8.5 86| 8.5 96| 8.5 85 91.80 1| 350.65 1
5253B| 3.2| 9.5 95 9.0 9.0| 96| 85| 95 88.00 4| 438.65 1
109C| 3.7| 9.5| 90| 9.5 46| 96 95/ 9.5| 105.45 1| 544.10 1
2|TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C| 3.2| 9.0| 85| 85 95| 9.0| 95| 8.5 84.80 4| 84.80 4 3.20
207B| 3.6 8.0| 86| 8.0| 8.0 86| 96| 86| 86.40 3| 171.20 2 6.05
109C| 3.7| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5| 86 85 85 86 92.50 1| 263.70 1
6245D| 3.6| 7.5| 86 #5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| #5 81.00 =2| 344.70 2 5.95
307C| 3.4| 48| 96| 85| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 8.5 90.10 2| 434.80 2 3.85
5255B| 3.6| 8.5 85 8.5 85 85| 85| 8.5 91.80 2| 526.60 2| 17.50
3|CAO Yuan CHN 407C| 3.2| 8| 8.0| 86 #5| 8.0| 8.0 85 76.80 =7| 76.80 =7| 11.20
307C| 3.4| 85| 95/ 9.0| 9.0| 96| 95 9.0, 91.80 1| 168.60 3 8.65
207B| 3.6 8.5 85 8.0| 86| 8.0| 86| 85 88.20 3| 256.80 3 6.90
6245D| 3.6| 65| 76| 65/ 7.0 #5 7.0 7.0 75.60 =6| 332.40 3| 1825
109C| 3.7| 86| 75| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 85 88.80 3| 421.20 3| 17.45
5255B| 3.6| 75| 75| 8.0| 86| 8.0 86| 8.0 86.40 =4| 507.60 3| 36.50
4|WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C| 3.2| 96| 85 8.5| 86 86| 8.5 8.5 81.60 6| 81.60 6 6.40
307C| 3.4| 66| 5.5| 66| 55 56| 5.5 6.0 57.80 11| 139.40 7| 37.85
6245D| 3.6| 7.5| 7.5| #0| #5| #5 76| 7.5 81.00 6| 220.40 7| 43.30
207B| 3.6| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 86| 65 75.60 =6| 296.00 6| 54.65
5255B| 3.6| 85| 86| 85 8.5 86| 8.5 8.5 91.80 1| 387.80 4| 50.85
109C| 3.7| 86| 8.0| 85| 86 8.5] 8.0/ 85 90.65 3| 478.45 4| 65.65
5|KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D| 3.2| 8.0| 86| 8.0/ 86 86| 8.0 86 76.80 =7| 76.80 =7| 11.20
307C| 3.4| 7.0| 7.0| #5| #5 76| 76| 7.0 71.40 5 148.20 5 29.05
407C| 3.2| 85| 85 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 86 76.80 7| 225.00 4/ 38.70
207C| 3.3| 75| #5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 86 79.20 4| 304.20 5 46.45
109C| 3.7| 56| 40| 5.0| 45| 55 4.5 5.0/ 53.65 15| 357.85 7| 80.80
5255B| 3.6| 88| 86| 75 8.0| 8.0 86| 8.0 86.40 =4| 444.25 5| 99.85
6/BARTHEL Timo GER 407C| 3.2| 8.0| 8.0| #5| 86| 85| 86| 8.0 76.80 = 76.80 =7| 11.20
626C| 3.3| 66| 65| 5.5 5.5/ 5.5 56| 56| 54.45 13| 131.25 11| 46.00
207B| 3.6| 96| 86| 8.5 85| 8.5 86| 8.5 91.80 2| 223.05 6| 40.65
107B| 3.0| 65| 6.5 6.5 66 76| 65| 6.5 58.50 14| 281.55 8| 69.10
307C| 3.4| 8.5 8.5| 86| 96| 86| 96| 8.5 86.70 5| 368.25 6| 70.40
5337D| 3.4| 6.5] 6.5| 6.5| 68| 68| 65| 76 66.30 15| 434.55 6| 109.55
7|ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 307C| 3.4| 85| 8.5 85| 8.5 8.5 85 85 86.70 2| 86.70 2 1.30
6245D| 3.6| 50| 65| 56| 66| 5.5/ 5.0/ 5.5 57.60 12| 144.30 6| 3295
407C| 3.2| 70| 7.5| #5| 7.5| 86| 86| 7.5 72.00 9| 216.30 8| 47.40
207B| 3.6| 6.0 78| 55 55| 6.5 6.5 65/ 68.40] =10 284.70 7| 65.95
5255B| 3.6 6.5 65 65 6.0 6.0| 56| 55/ 66.60 9| 351.30 8| 87.35
109C| 3.7| 6.5| 7.5| 75| 65/ 7.5 %5 65/ 79.55 7| 430.85 7] 113.25
8|WILLARS VALDEZ MEX 407B| 3.5 8.0| 86| 7.5 8.0 5| 86| 70| 8225 5| 8225 5 5.75
Randal 307C| 3.4| 86| 86 76| 7.5 76| 7.5 8.0 78.20 4| 160.45 4/ 16.80
626B| 3.5 76| 76| 6.0 55 55| 6.0 6.0 63.00 12| 223.45 5/ 40.25
5255B| 3.6| 86| 7.5 85| 7.5 #5| 7.5 75 81.00 =2| 304.45 4| 46.20
207B| 3.6| 65| 76| 66| 66| 6.0 6.5 6.5 68.40 6| 372.85 5 65.80
109B| 4.1| 4.0| 45| 4.0 46| 45| 46| 45 51.25 16| 424.10 8| 120.00
9|WIENS Rylan CAN 407C| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 7.5| #5 86 76| 72.00f =10 72.00 =10 16.00
109C| 3.7| 46| 36| 3.5| 35| 46| 3.5| 3.5/ 38.85 17| 110.85 17| 66.40
307C| 3.4| 85| 8.0| 86 8.0 86| 8.0 85 81.60 =4| 192.45 11 71.25
6245D| 3.6| 70| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 68 6.5 65 70.20 =8| 262.65 11| 88.00
207C| 3.3| #5| 7.0| 6.5 #5| 65| 7.0| 65 67.65 7| 330.30 9| 108.35
5253B| 3.2| 8.5 86 86| 8.5 85| 85| 8.5 81.60 6| 411.90 9] 132.20
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AQUATICS

WORLD AQUATICS
DIVING WORLD CUP

Xi'an (CHN)
19 - 21 April

XIAN 2024

Event 9 Men's 10m Platform Preliminary
21 APR 2024 - 12:02
Detailed Results
RankIName NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round| Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
10|CAMACHO del HOYO  [ESP 107B| 3.0| 80 #5| 7.5 7.5 7.5| 86 5/ 67.50 13| 67.50 13| 20.50
Carlos 305C| 2.8| 8.5 86| 85 86| 8.5 8.0 85/ 70.00 7| 137.50 8| 39.75
407C| 3.2| 8.0 7.5 #5| #5| 89| 86| 8.0 75.20 8| 212.70 9| 51.00
207C| 3.3| 66| 65 50| 45| 5.5 6.0 5.5/ 56.10 15| 268.80 9| 81.85
6243D| 3.2| 5.5 68 55| 68| 6.0 56| 6.0 56.00 14| 324.80 11| 113.85
5253B| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5 7.0 #B 75| 75 7B 70.40 13| 395.20 10{ 148.90
11|[LOSCHIAVO Brandon  [USA 407C| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5 88| 70| 86| 5 72.00f =10 72.00 =10| 16.00
207B| 3.6| 56| 5.0| 55| 45| 50| 5.0 45 54.00 14 126.00 13| 51.25
307C| 3.4| 65| 65 69 6.0 55/ 6.0 6.0 61.20 13| 187.20 13| 76.50
6245D| 3.6| 78| 76| 6.5 6.5 6.5 65 65 70.20 =8| 257.40 12| 93.25
109C| 3.7| 5.5 68| 5.5 66| 56| 56| 5.5 61.05 10| 318.45 12| 120.20
5255B| 3.6| #O| 7.0| 65] 7.0 65 75/ 7.0 75.60 9| 394.05 11| 150.05
12|BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 5253B| 3.2| #0| 70| 606 6.5 7.0| 65/ 7.0 65.60 15| 65.60 15| 22.40
307C| 3.4| 65| #6| 6.5 65 6.5 7.0 76| 68.00 8| 133.60 10| 43.65
109C| 3.7| 58| 5.0/ 45 55| 5.0/ 5.0 56| 55.50 14| 189.10 12| 74.60
626C| 3.3| 9| #6| 6.5| 7.0| 65| 7.0 65| 67.65 =12| 256.75 13| 93.90
407C| 3.2| 6.0| 65 60| 70| 60| 6.0 6.5/ 59.20 12| 315.95 13| 122.70
207C| 3.3| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| #5| #5| 7.5 70.95 12| 386.90 12| 157.20
13|EIKERMANN GER 407C| 3.2| 66| 55| 55| 6.0/ 6.0 6.0 66 57.60 17| 57.60 17| 30.40
GREGORCHUK Jaden 109C| 3.7| 56| 55| 56| 55| 5.5 5.5/ 5.5 61.05 9| 118.65 15| 58.60
Shiloh 207C| 3.3| 6.5 6.5 76| 6.5 65 68| 65 64.35 11| 183.00 14| 80.70
6245D| 3.6| 6.5 76| 66| 66 6.0| 6.5 65 68.40] =10| 251.40 15| 99.25
307C| 3.4| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 508 5.5| 66 65| 56.10 13| 307.50 14| 131.15
5255B| 3.6| %O 7.0 #06| 7.0] 65/ 6.5 65| 73.80 10/ 381.30 13| 162.80
14|LARSEN Andreas ITA 5253B| 3.2| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65 70| 7.0 76| 67.20 14| 67.20 14| 20.80
Sargent 107B| 3.0| 6.5| 0| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 76| 58.50 10| 125.70 14| 51.55
207C| 3.3| #5| #5| #H| 7.5/ 7.0 7.0 #6| 70.95 10| 196.65 10| 67.05
626C| 3.3| 7.0| 66| 76| 65/ #6| 6.5 7.0f 67.65 =12| 264.30 10| 86.35
407C| 3.2| 6.5 6.5| 60| 65| 6.0 60| 65 60.80 11| 325.10 10| 113.55
307C| 3.4| 69 45 45/ 56 4.5/ 5.0 4.5 47.60 17| 372.70 14| 171.40
15|COOPER Zachary USA 6245D| 3.6| 56| 5.5 55 55 55 56| 6:6) 59.40 16| 59.40 16| 28.60
407C| 3.2| 7.0| 5| #0| 70| 5| 7.5/ 7.5/ 70.40 6| 129.80 12| 47.45
307C| 3.4| 45| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 45 4.5 56/ 4590 16| 175.70 16| 88.00
109C| 3.7| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 66| 86| 7.0 5 77.70 5| 253.40 14| 97.25
207C| 3.3| 4.0| 40| 4.5 40| 45| 4.0 45 41.25 16| 294.65 15| 144.00
5253B| 3.2| #5| #6| 7.5] 7.5] 7.5 5 86 72.00 11| 366.65 15| 177.45
16|/GIOVANNINI Riccardo  [ITA 5253B| 3.2| #5| 7.5 5| #6| 7.5 7.5 5/ 72.00f =10/ 72.00 =10| 16.00
305B| 3.0| 5.0] 55| 5.0| 5.0 56| 56 56| 45.00 16/ 117.00 16| 60.25
107B| 3.0| 5.5| 55| 56 56| 5.5 5.0 55 48.00 15/ 165.00 17| 98.70
407C| 3.2| 66| 5.5| 55| 5.5| 5.5 50| 55 52.80 16| 217.80 17| 132.85
6243D| 3.2| 76| 7.0| 65 7.0 #6| 7.0 #5 67.20 8| 285.00 16| 153.65
207C| 3.3| 8.0| 7.5| #0| #5| 80| 86| 8.0 77.55 8| 362.55 16| 181.55
17|LIAN Junjie CHN 407C| 3.2| 85| 96| 9.0 9.0| 95| 9.0 95| 86.40 3| 86.40 3 1.60
5253B| 3.2| 5.0 55| 40 5.0 55/ 5.0 56 48.00 15| 134.40 9| 42.85
626B| 3.5| 4.0| 4.5 46| 4.0| 46| 45 45 43.75 17| 178.15 15| 85.55
307C| 3.4| 45| 46| 4.5 45| 4.5 45| 56/ 4590 17| 224.05 16| 126.60
207B| 3.6 3.5| 46| 36 3.5 35 3.5 35 37.80 17| 261.85 17| 176.80
109C| 3.7| 6.5 65 6.0 66| 76| 66| 6.5 70.30 14| 332.15 17] 211.95
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
DIVM10M--------------- PREL000100--_73E 1 Report Created by OMEGA 21 APR 13:57 Page 2/2

>
KRR | O OMEGA [

RUEE =

CEWVSPURTS Lida Ll






